N427AS SX1262 PA Module, +30dBm
N427AS Module introduction
N427AS radio module based TI SX1262 transceiver, PA, LNA and TCXO crystal.
N427AS SX1262 transceiver module designed for 169M, 433M, 868M and 915Mhz narrowband band.
N427AS has +30 dBm output power and the sensitivity down to -126 dBm, WMBUS and Ardunio support.
N427AS module has SMD and plug-
in installation mode. The module use narrowband FSK modulation. N427AS FSK module occupies very little band
width.

N427AS Module Packaging Diagram
N427AS Typical Application Circuit
N427AS Ordering Information
N427AS-169M     SX1262+PA     +33 dBm, 160 - 180 MHz
N427AS-400M     SX1262+PA     +33 dBm, 400 - 410 MHz
N427AS-868M     SX1262+PA     +33 dBm, 860 - 880 MHz
N427AS-915M     SX1262+PA     +33 dBm, 910 - 960 MHz
More infomation please contact with us.